Classifica Definitiva

Gara regionale - Festa del Comitato Trentino

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 09:31:28

Data: 26/11/2011

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome
GILBERT Francisco
PORZI Lorenzo

SIMONCELLI LORENZO

AGOSTINI Annalia
ALBERTI Vittoria
MONTIBELLER Nadia
ROSSI Giulia
CRIVELLI William

DI MURA Anna Maria
TRENTIN Angela

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

POPADYN Volodymyr
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
STOIMENOV Kiril
VIDALE Simone
BETTEGA Tiziano
GAIO Giovanni
ZAMBONI Marco
GAIO Silvio

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
MOCELLINI Simone
GAIO Paolo

ROSIN Mattia

OSTI Piero

BETTEGA Damiano
TURRA Samuele
BIZZARRI Gabriele
CORRADINI Francesco
DALFOLLO Alessio
FELICETTI Carlo
PELLEGRINI Federico
PADOVANI Alessandro
MALENCH Gabriele
CREPAZ Davide

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:18:58
00:19:04
00:23:37
00:25:33
00:30:50
00:35:27
00:41:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:17:55

Tempo
00:17:46
00:17:56
00:20:31
00:21:30
00:21:47
00:22:40
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:51
00:19:40
00:21:02
00:21:39
00:21:57
00:22:20
00:22:39
00:23:28
00:26:10
00:28:51
00:32:07
00:41:25
00:46:18
00:47:25
00:13:53



Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Riccardo
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
BETTEGA Walter
COMINA Mattia
PEZZE Giacomo
BETTEGA Fabiano
CANELLA Samuele
BERNARDIN Alex
MENEGHEL Francesco
BETTEGA Simone
FRISON Emanuele
ZUCAL Giulio
MALENCH Daniele
ORLER Andrea
DEGASPERI Federico

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
LANZ Dietmar
SEGATTA Andrea
CASAGRANDE Enrico
SANDRI Eddy
BERTOLDI Nicola
BOSIO Dominic
GIOVANNINI Michele
VIDALE Ennio

MILANI Diego

ZANIN Michele
BETTEGA Andrea
BALDESSARI Massimo
PEDROTTI Dario

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich
ISMA Enrico
MOCELLINI Francesco
ZAMBONI Stefano
ONGARI Alberto
VENTURA Claudio
HILLEBRAND Stephan
POZZERLE Lucio
ZENI Ettore

CONCI Alessandro

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:15
00:24:18
00:24:18
00:26:20
00:26:28
00:27:02
00:27:24
00:27:29
00:28:18
00:28:33
00:28:49
00:31:41
01:02:41
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:45
00:23:57
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:26:21
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:27:38
00:30:21
00:30:32
00:31:42
00:38:40
00:00:00
00:28:00

Tempo
00:20:52
00:25:38
00:25:45
00:26:40
00:26:50
00:28:04
00:29:50
00:30:16
00:31:21
00:32:11
00:32:14



12

TRENTIN Danilo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
TAMANINI Franco
ZAGONEL Luciano
BORT Paolo
ZUCAL Celestino
SEGALLA Giovanni
BAZZANELLA Giulio
GIRARDI Paolo
BAZZOLI Giovanni

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

VIVIAN Gino
BERTOLDI Harald
ZANIN Diego
SIMONCELLI Paolo
DEFLORIAN Remo
ECCHER Renzo
CALDONAZZ| Emilio
CIPRIANI Marino
NEGRIOLLI Bruno

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Tommaso
DALLAVALLE Roberto
MIORI Davide
DALLAVALLE Luca
MARSONER Fabio
MENEGHEL Daniele
ZAGONEL Giacomo
DAVES Fabio
MALACARNE Jonni
TURRA Piero
CANELLA Gabriele

AUSERMILLER Michele

DAVES Silvano
GAIO Aaron
CANDOTTI Michele
FRATTON Federico
SOARDI Gianalberto

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

00:32:44

Tempo
00:22:27
00:24:55
00:25:51
00:26:29
00:27:40
00:28:33
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:30:35
00:30:50
00:31:03

Tempo
00:20:53
00:23:36
00:23:56
00:24:29
00:28:34
00:29:45
00:31:03
00:33:02
00:38:38

Tempo
00:23:02
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:21
00:24:04
00:24:17
00:24:28
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:44
00:26:05
00:26:28
00:27:16
00:28:14
00:29:25
00:36:16
00:44:00
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BANAL Fabrizio
SANDRI Matteo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

RAUS Serena
ROSSI Alice
PEZZE Teresa
PALUMBO Caterina
DALFOLLO Debora
PLANER Stefania
ZUGLIANI Maria
TRENTIN Valentina
CRIVELLI Martina
PLANER Sabrina

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

BUFFA Francesca
DALLA SANTA Chiara
COMINA Erika

RAUS Sabrina
MASCHIO Giulia
RIZZI Erica
FACINCANI llaria

CAMPESTRIN Sabrina

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome

BENIGNI Anna
LUCIAN Elisa
PALUMBO Martina
VENTURA Alice
BRUNET Eleonora
CORRADINI Stefania
MENEGHEL Laura
CORRADINI Anna
DALMOLIN Katia
MOCHEN Luisa
CONCI Agnese
SIMONI Francesca
PEZZE Caterina
ZAMBONI SARA
HULEJ Greta
TAUFER Arianna

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:20:07

Tempo
00:17:19
00:19:28
00:21:00
00:21:21
00:22:39
00:24:26
00:24:37
00:25:54
00:00:00
00:19:42

Tempo
00:22:44
00:23:15
00:25:16
00:26:09
00:26:47
00:28:14
00:41:12
00:46:56

Tempo
00:20:07
00:20:07
00:20:35
00:21:46
00:22:14
00:22:45
00:23:35
00:23:41
00:24:39
00:25:44
00:26:50
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:45
00:29:27
00:19:45



Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Milena
CORRIDORI Chiara
PACHER Mirta
CANDOTTI Claudia
AGNOLO Rosella
MONTIBELLER Nadia
BOSIO Valerie
MOTTER Elsa
SARTORI Michela
FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

ZOTTA Carla

PIFFER Maria
MERLER Cristina
LOSS Milena

ROSSO Elisabetta
VALDETARA Valentina
GIACOMIN Susanna

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

LORENZET Tazia
CONOTTER Graziana
VILIOTTI Paola
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
COLO Carmen

EBERLE Maria Grazia

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

ZAGONEL Viola
PARIS Nausica
ORLER Jessica
MONSORNO Stefania
GAIGHER Pamela
ZOPPE Giuliana
SIMONI Silvia
CARRARO Nadia
PEGORETTI Mara

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:24:17
00:26:09
00:26:21
00:26:36
00:27:19
00:32:41
00:33:27
00:34:39
00:35:21
00:37:44

Tempo
00:21:16
00:21:27
00:26:48
00:31:13
00:31:58
00:35:02
00:36:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:53
00:27:22
00:30:31
00:33:29
00:35:45
00:41:32

Tempo
00:24:42
00:26:32
00:26:59
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:32:03
00:34:25
00:41:46
00:00:00



