

Classifica Definitiva

Gara regionale - Festa del Comitato Trentino

Data: 26/11/2011

Data creazione: 2026/04/02 17:06:26

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GILBERT Francisco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:58
2	PORZI Lorenzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:19:04
3	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:23:37
4	AGOSTINI Annalia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:33
5	ALBERTI Vittoria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:50
6	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:27
7	ROSSI Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:41:41
NP	CRIVELLI William	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DI MURA Anna Maria	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	TRENTIN Angela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:17:55

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	POPADYN Volodymyr	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:17:46
2	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:56
3	STOIMENOV Kiril	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:20:31
4	VIDALE Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:30
5	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:47
6	GAIO Giovanni	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:40
NP	ZAMBONI Marco	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00
NP	GAIO Silvio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:51
2	MOCELLINI Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:40
3	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:02
4	ROSIN Mattia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:21:39
5	OSTI Piero	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:57
6	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:20
7	TURRA Samuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:39
8	BIZZARRI Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:28
9	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:26:10
10	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:51
11	FELICETTI Carlo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:32:07
12	PELLEGRINI Federico	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:41:25
13	PADOVANI Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:46:18
14	MALENCH Gabriele	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:47:25
NP	CREPAZ Davide	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:53

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCALET Riccardo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:15
2	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:18
2	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:18
4	COMINA Mattia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:26:20
5	PEZZÉ Giacomo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:28
6	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:02
7	CANELLA Samuele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:27:24
8	BERNARDIN Alex	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:29
9	MENEGHEL Francesco	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:18
10	BETTEGA Simone	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:33
11	FRISON Emanuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:49
12	ZUCAL Giulio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:41
13	MALENCH Daniele	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	01:02:41
NP	ORLER Andrea	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DEGASPERI Federico	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:45
2	LANZ Dietmar	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:23:57
3	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:16
3	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:16
5	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:21
6	BERTOLDI Nicola	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:26:34
7	BOSIO Dominic	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:36
8	GIOVANNINI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:38
9	VIDALE Ennio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:21
10	MILANI Diego	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:30:32
11	ZANIN Michele	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:31:42
12	BETTEGA Andrea	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:40
NP	BALDESSARI Massimo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:28:00

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:20:52
2	SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:25:38
3	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:25:45
4	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:40
5	ZAMBONI Stefano	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:26:50
6	ONGARI Alberto	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:28:04
7	VENTURA Claudio	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:29:50
8	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:16
9	POZZERLE Lucio	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:31:21
10	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:32:11
11	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:32:14

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:27
2	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:55
3	DELL'EVA Giancarlo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:25:51
4	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:26:29
5	ZAGONEL Luciano	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:40
6	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:28:33
7	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:29:44
8	SEGALLA Giovanni	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:29:46
9	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:30:35
10	GIRARDI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:30:50
11	BAZZOLI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:31:03

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:53
2	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:23:36
3	ZANIN Diego	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:23:56
4	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:24:29
5	DEFLORIAN Remo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:28:34
6	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:29:45
7	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:31:03
8	CIPRIANI Marino	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:33:02
9	NEGRIOLLI Bruno	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:38:38

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCALET Tommaso	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:02
2	DALLAVALLE Roberto	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:23:15
3	MIORI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:16
4	DALLAVALLE Luca	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:23:21
5	MARSONER Fabio	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:24:04
6	MENEGHEL Daniele	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:17
7	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:28
8	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:02
9	MALACARNE Jonni	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:04
10	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:44
11	CANELLA Gabriele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:26:05
12	AUSERMILLER Michele	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:26:28
13	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:16
14	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:14
15	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:25
16	FRATTON Federico	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:36:16
17	SOARDI Gianalberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:44:00

NP BANAL Fabrizio
RI SANDRI Matteo

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:20:07

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAUS Serena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:19
2	ROSSI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:28
3	PEZZÉ Teresa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:00
4	PALUMBO Caterina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:21:21
5	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:39
6	PLANER Stefania	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:26
7	ZUGLIANI Maria	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:37
8	TRENTIN Valentina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:54
NP	CRIVELLI Martina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	PLANER Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:42

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BUFFA Francesca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:44
2	DALLA SANTA Chiara	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:23:15
3	COMINA Erika	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:25:16
4	RAUS Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:09
5	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:47
6	RIZZI Erica	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:28:14
7	FACINCANI Ilaria	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:41:12
8	CAMPESTRIN Sabrina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:46:56

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BENIGNI Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:07
1	LUCIAN Elisa	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:07
3	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:35
4	VENTURA Alice	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:21:46
5	BRUNET Eleonora	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:14
6	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:22:45
7	MENEGHEL Laura	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:23:35
8	CORRADINI Anna	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:23:41
9	DALMOLIN Katia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:39
10	MOCHEN Luisa	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:25:44
11	CONCI Agnese	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:26:50
12	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:22
13	PEZZÉ Caterina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:28
14	ZAMBONI SARA	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:45
15	HULEJ Greta	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:27
PE	TAUFER Arianna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:45

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Milena	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:24:17
2	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:09
3	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:21
4	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:36
5	AGNOLO Rosella	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:19
6	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:32:41
7	BOSIO Valerie	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:27
8	MOTTER Elsa	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:39
9	SARTORI Michela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:21
10	FAIFER Cristina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:44

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:16
2	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:27
3	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:48
4	MERLER Cristina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:13
5	LOSS Milena	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:58
6	ROSSO Elisabetta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:02
7	VALDETARA Valentina	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:36:00
NP	GIACOMIN Susanna	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:53
2	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:22
3	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:30:31
4	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:33:29
5	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:45
6	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:41:32

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZAGONEL Viola	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:42
2	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:26:32
3	ORLER Jessica	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:59
4	MONSORNO Stefania	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:29:25
5	GAIGHER Pamela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:29:30
6	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:32:03
7	SIMONI Silvia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:25
8	CARRARO Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:41:46
NP	PEGORETTI Mara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00